
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/12/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MILOS 369 $479.21 $0.00 ($1,121.94) $0.00  65 $1,601.15  94 $0.00 $0.00 $1,601.15 $0.00 

RISTOW 1,385 $937.73 $0.00 ($2,650.20) $0.00  178 $3,587.93  307 $0.00 $0.00 $3,587.93 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,772.14) $0.00  243 $5,189.08  401 $1,416.94 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $5,189.08 $0.00 

Location BABES $1,416.94 $0.00 ($3,772.14) $0.00  243 $5,189.08  401 $0.00 $0.00 $5,189.08 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STABIL 1,011 $218.20 $0.00 ($96.80) ($30.00)  8 $345.00  18 $0.00 $0.00 $315.00 $0.00 

MARTE 1,402 $507.51 $0.00 ($638.76) ($2.25)  40 $1,148.52  69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,146.27 $0.00 

$0.00 ($735.56) ($32.25)  48 $1,493.52  87 $725.71 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,461.27 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $725.71 $0.00 ($735.56) ($32.25)  48 $1,493.52  87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,461.27 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

DOYLE 1,416 $255.04 $0.00 ($52.26) ($20.00)  3 $327.30  23 $0.00 $0.00 $307.30 $0.00 

$0.00 ($52.26) ($20.00)  3 $327.30  23 $255.04 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $307.30 $0.00 
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Location CHANDLER INN $255.04 $0.00 ($52.26) ($20.00)  3 $327.30  23 $0.00 $0.00 $307.30 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HYRE 1,080 $540.96 $0.00 ($472.94) ($43.00)  48 $1,056.90  88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($472.94) ($43.00)  48 $1,056.90  88 $540.96 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.90 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $540.96 $0.00 ($472.94) ($43.00)  48 $1,056.90  88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.90 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HOFFM 1,428 $19.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00  1 $21.00  1 $0.00 $0.00 $21.00 $0.00 

HERNA 1,457 $54.50 $0.00 ($42.00) $0.00  6 $96.50  11 $0.00 $0.00 $96.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($44.00) $0.00  7 $117.50  12 $73.50 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $73.50 $0.00 ($44.00) $0.00  7 $117.50  12 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

PETERS 1,151 $213.14 $0.00 ($48.93) ($2.50)  14 $264.57  35 $0.00 $0.00 $262.07 $0.00 

BEKISH 1,218 $115.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $115.00  10 $0.00 $0.00 $115.00 $0.00 

GUERIN 1,407 $112.15 $0.00 ($65.85) ($7.50)  13 $185.50  14 $0.00 $0.00 $178.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($114.78) ($10.00)  27 $565.07  59 $440.29 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $555.07 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $440.29 $0.00 ($114.78) ($10.00)  27 $565.07  59 $0.00 $0.00 $555.07 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

NISLEY 1,424 $2,640.33 $0.00 ($1,607.08) ($159.25)  165 $4,406.66  529 $0.00 $0.00 $4,247.41 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,607.08) ($159.25)  165 $4,406.66  529 $2,640.33 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $4,247.41 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

KENDA 1,344 $374.37 $0.00 ($2,383.22) ($281.36)  160 $3,038.95  279 $0.00 $0.00 $2,757.59 $0.00 

CHAMB 1,421 $125.31 $200.00 ($3,804.29) ($105.25)  184 $3,834.85  714 $0.00 $0.00 $3,729.60 $0.00 

$200.00 ($6,187.51) ($386.61)  344 $6,873.80  993 $499.68 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $6,487.19 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $3,140.01 $200.00 ($7,794.59) ($545.86)  509 $11,280.46  1,522 $0.00 $0.00 $10,734.60 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HENTH 1,319 $135.00 $0.00 ($121.00) $0.00  4 $256.00  18 $0.00 $0.00 $256.00 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $230.48 $0.00 ($84.52) $0.00  8 $315.00  27 $0.00 $0.00 $315.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($205.52) $0.00  12 $571.00  45 $365.48 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $571.00 $0.00 

Location MORANS $365.48 $0.00 ($205.52) $0.00  12 $571.00  45 $0.00 $0.00 $571.00 $0.00 
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OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MARTE 1,406 $135.28 $0.00 ($102.69) ($10.00)  11 $247.97  18 $0.00 $0.00 $237.97 $0.00 

$0.00 ($102.69) ($10.00)  11 $247.97  18 $135.28 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $237.97 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $135.28 $0.00 ($102.69) ($10.00)  11 $247.97  18 $0.00 $0.00 $237.97 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STEINB 495 $516.28 $0.00 ($413.42) ($20.00)  70 $949.70  90 $0.00 $0.00 $929.70 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 ($27.01) $0.00 ($349.42) ($512.00)  19 $834.41  20 $0.00 $0.00 $322.41 $0.00 

$0.00 ($762.84) ($532.00)  89 $1,784.11  110 $489.27 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.11 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $489.27 $0.00 ($762.84) ($532.00)  89 $1,784.11  110 $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.11 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOWNL 455 $422.07 $0.00 ($1,018.93) ($60.00)  53 $1,501.00  86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,441.00 $0.00 

SMITH 1,415 $28.75 $0.00 ($10.25) $0.00  4 $39.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $39.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,029.18) ($60.00)  57 $1,540.00  90 $450.82 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,480.00 $0.00 

Location PATS $450.82 $0.00 ($1,029.18) ($60.00)  57 $1,540.00  90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,480.00 $0.00 
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SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STANZE 890 $179.00 $0.00 ($11.00) $0.00  3 $190.00  9 $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($11.00) $0.00  3 $190.00  9 $179.00 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $179.00 $0.00 ($11.00) $0.00  3 $190.00  9 $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOWER 1,292 $32.66 $0.00 ($40.34) ($2.00)  5 $75.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $73.00 $0.00 

SLATER 1,335 $148.33 $0.00 ($193.17) $0.00  21 $341.50  46 $0.00 $0.00 $341.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($233.51) ($2.00)  26 $416.50  50 $180.99 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $414.50 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $180.99 $0.00 ($233.51) ($2.00)  26 $416.50  50 $0.00 $0.00 $414.50 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BLECHA 653 $252.53 $0.00 ($613.02) $0.00  46 $865.55  115 $0.00 $0.00 $865.55 $0.00 

PAULI 1,350 $41.58 $0.00 ($2,361.52) ($4.90)  111 $2,408.00  177 $0.00 $0.00 $2,403.10 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,974.54) ($4.90)  157 $3,273.55  292 $294.11 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,268.65 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $294.11 $0.00 ($2,974.54) ($4.90)  157 $3,273.55  292 $0.00 $0.00 $3,268.65 $0.00 

5



THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $35.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $35.00  3 $35.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $35.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CONDO 472 $634.17 $0.00 ($1,379.53) ($116.00)  49 $2,129.70  99 $0.00 $0.00 $2,013.70 $0.00 

PECK 1,440 $505.29 $0.00 ($77.08) ($20.00)  20 $602.37  54 $0.00 $0.00 $582.37 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,456.61) ($136.00)  69 $2,732.07  153 $1,139.46 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,596.07 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $1,139.46 $0.00 ($1,456.61) ($136.00)  69 $2,732.07  153 $0.00 $0.00 $2,596.07 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $656.55 $0.00 ($891.03) ($79.20)  109 $1,626.78  143 $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.58 $0.00 

$0.00 ($891.03) ($79.20)  109 $1,626.78  143 $656.55 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.58 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $656.55 $0.00 ($891.03) ($79.20)  109 $1,626.78  143 $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.58 $0.00 

$200.00 $10,518.41 ($20,653.19) ($1,475.21)  1,418 $32,446.81  3,105$30,971.60 
Totals:
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